Town of Sugar City
LG_ID: 13007 Year Formed: 1900 Audit Exemption:Y
GENERAL GOVERNMENT ACTIVITIES

2019 REVENUES

2019 EXPENDITURES

TOTAL TAXES $29,371 GENERAL GOVERNMENT
Genera Property $18,974 JUDICIAL
Specific Ownership $0 TOTAL PUBLIC SAFETY
General Salesand Use $0 Law Enforcement and Jail
Franchise $10,397 Fire
Employment Occupation $0 Other Public Safety
Other $0 TOTAL PUBLIC WORKS
Unclassified $0 Streets
Solid Waste
LICENSES, PERMITS, CAP FEES $1,446 Other Public Works
INTERGOVERNMENTAL $22,293 HEALTH
Highway Users Tax $19,555 CULTURE and RECREATION
Cigarette Tax $0 SOCIAL SERVICES
Motor Veh. Reg. Fees $0 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITURES
Conservation Trust Fund $2,738 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES
Social Services $0
All Other Intergovernmental $0 TRANSFERSto OTHER GOVT./ENT.
CAPITAL OUTLAY
CHARGESfor SERVICE $477,173 PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS
FINESand FORFEITS $670 INTEREST PAYMENTS
MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE $15,813 GENERAL ACTIVITY DEBT OUTSTANDING
TRANSFERS from ENTERPRISES $0 General Obligation Debt
TOTAL REVENUE $546,766 Revenue Debt
Other Debt
PUBLIC ENTERPRISE ACTIVITIES
FUND: Water Sewer
Chargesfor Services $132,210 $37,220
Capital Fees $0 $0
Intergovernmental Revenue $0 $0
TransfersIn $0 $0
Interest $0 $0
Other Revenue $10,514 $0
TOTAL REVENUE $142,724 $37,220
Operating Expenditures $105,773 $24,047
Principal Payments $5,913 $17,846
Interest Payments $11,529 $0
Capital Outlay $0 $0
Transfers Out $0 $0
TOTAL EXPENSE $123,215 $41,893
Current Assets (fund) $231,771 $77,681
Current Liabilities (fund) $42,696 $18,097
DEBT OUTSTANDING
General Obligation Debt $0 $0
Revenue Debt $261,580 $0
Other Debt $0 $145,318

YEAR END TOTALS(ALL ACTIVITIES)
CURRENT ASSETS $549,642
CURRENT LIABILITIES $58,239
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AUXILIARY DATA
COUNTY
POPULATION
VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS
NET ASSESSED VALUE
MILL LEVY
RETAIL SALES
STATE SALESTAX PAID
LOCAL SALESTAX RATE
MILES of ROAD

$66,540
$0
$4,809
$0
$1,350
$3,459
$377,611
$15,165
$362,446
$0

$148

$17

$0

$0
$449,125

$0

$18,259
$105,680
$0

$0
$0
$5,212

Crowley
0

0
$757,699
20.321
$0

$0

0.00
0.00
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